
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEAM VALUES 
List the values you want to 

guide your team by.  

1.  
2.   
3. 
4. 
5. 
 

IMPROVEMENTS  
List improvements suggested from all levels of the organization. 
Then prioritize from most important to least.  

  
 
Executive Metrics 
VP Metrics 
Head Office/System Metrics 
Team Metrics 
Staff Suggestions 

TEAM FOCUS 
The cross point of what the 
team is Passionate About, 

Best in the World at, and can 
Accomplish. 

  

TEAM MOON SHOT  
What your team will 
accomplish in 10 years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PERFECT TEAM 
(what does great look like, 

list details) 
 

 

 

 
100 Day Planning Team:     

The Big Picture (20-day planning phase repeated after each 100-day cycle) 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                         Each 100 Cycle is followed by a 20-day implementation assessment and planning phase for the next cycle.  

100 Day Rocks Cycle 1  
Choose 3-7 Improvements from list on page one 

100 Day Rocks Cycle 2 
Choose 3-7 Improvements from list on page one 

100 Day Rocks Cycle 3 
Choose 3-7 Improvements from list on page one 

Future Date: 
Measurables:  
 
 
 
 
 

Rocks for Cycle 1                    Who is Accountable                          
1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

With your cursor in the last row, press Tab to add another row. 

 

 

 

 

 

Future Date:  
Measurables:  
 
 
 
 
 

Rocks for Cycle 2                    Who is Accountable                           
1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

With your cursor in the last row, press Tab to add another row. 
 

Future Date:  
Measurables:  
 
 
 
 
 

Rocks for Cycle 3                   Who is Accountable             
1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

With your cursor in the last row, press Tab to add another row. 

 
Team Annual Action Plan  


